

---

## Articole sanitare

I.D.: 81467798

---

Data publicarii	26.04.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.222,27 RON - 1.222,27 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Set imbus bc 1 pret f tva 20,17 total f tva 20,17 2.Surub beton 30 1,26 37,80 3.Set fixare WC 10 6,72 67,20 4.Tablou electric 1 21,85 21,85 5.Roata roaba 2 82,35 164,70 6.Sigurante automate 4 19,75 79,00 7.Vata minerala 2 82,35 164,70 8.Priza 1 18,49 18,49 9.Morseta 2 8,40 16,80 10.Perie flex 2 30,25 60,50 11.Panza flex 2 12,61 25,22 12.Teava 1 35,29 35,29 13.Racord 6 12,61 75,66 14.Olandez 3 12,61 37,83 15.Robinet tur 4 21,85 87,40 16.Reductie 5 3,78 18,90 17.Cot 1 0,84 0,84 18.Broasca usa 3 67,23 201,69 19.Broasca yala 3 29,41 88,23 TOTAL FARA TVA 1222,27

---